Film and Television
Toyota

Ian Abramson

1923

Family Leave

The Sympathizer
Minx

SalesForce Inc

Snack Shack

Fitbit

Perry Mason

The Apology

F*cking Identical Twins
The Offer

Celebrity IOU

The Consultant

Thor: Love & Thunder
The Offer

Gaslit

Snapchat

Google

American Horror Story
Veterans Affairs
Mercedes Benz
Chewy

Man & Witch

Good Girl Jane
Robinhood
Hewlett-Packard
Galderma Soolantra
AAA

Rona The Commodore
Living Spaces

Brother vs Brother S.7
Comcast

Toyota

PEN15

Haunted House Flippers
Milk Bone

AAA

Flipped

April Fiske Makeup Artist

I.LA.T.S.E. Local #706

2209 Victory Blvd #B Burbank CA 91506, (818). 921. 5340 - Aprilfiske@gmail.com

Commercial
Special
Paramount+
Netflix
HBO

HBO
Commercial
Film
Commercial
HBO

Film

Film
Paramount+
HGTV
Amazon

Marvel Studios

Paramount+
HBOMax
Commercial
Commercial
FX
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Film

Film
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Jim Henson/Pilot

Commercial
HGTV
Commercial
Commercial
Hulu

Quibi
Commercial
Commercial

Quibi

www.AprilFiske.com

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2019/22
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019/2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019



Extreme Home Makeover HGTV 2019

True Terror AMC 2019
Conan Commercial 2019
Muscle Tech Commercial 2019
Comedy Central’s Fun Again Pilot 2019
Zales Commercial 2019
Taking Your Daughter Lifetime Film 2019
Jonathan Scott’s Power Trip Documentary 2019
Health Net Commercial 2019
Ultimate Holiday Lights HGTV 2019
Squeezamals Commercial 2018
The Wrong Husband Lifetime Film 2018
The Missing Sister Lifetime Film 2018
Toyota Commercial 2018
Call of Duty Commercial 2018
AAA Commercial 2018
Mitsubishi Commercial 2018
Star Wars Pet Makeover Disney 2018
Live @ ConanCon Facebook 2018
Smartypants Vitamins Commercial 2018
Linda & Drew Say I Do TLC 2018
Crime Time Pilot 2018
Love ‘n’ Oven Pilot 2018
Property Brother’s “Man Cave” Commercial 2018
Ford Commercial 2018
Maltesers Commercial 2018
Sony Dolby Tech Commercial 2018
Hydroxycut Commercial 2018
Living Spaces Commercial 2018
Sonic Drive-In Commercial 2017
Ridiculous Cash Bash Game Show Network 2017
Waterpik Commercial 2017
Panda Planner Commercial 2017
Drew’s Honeymoon Home HGTV 2017
Gerber Life Commercial 2017
Vince Staples Converse Commercial 2017
Netflix’s Glow Netflix/Promo 2017
Discovery ID Commercial 2017
FX’s American Horror Story - Cult Promo 2017
I Ship It Youtube Series 2017
RebTel Commercial 2017
The Last Champion Film 2017
Drew & Jonathan Scott Commercial/Various 2016
Backyard Theater Disney 2016
Captain D’s Commercial 2016

Single By 30 YouTube Red Series 2016



Max and Moxy

Boondoggle

Late Night With Conan O’Brien
Children’s Hospital

Kids BBQ Championship

Ford

Frozen Peas

The Loner

Dave Made A Maze

I Smell Like I Didn’t

Various Projects

College Humor Originals

This Can’t Be Happening
Celebrity Motor Homes

Don’t Stop or We’ll Die — “Lisa”
Brother vs. Brother S.2

Devil In The Details

My Haunted Vacation

Brother vs. Brother S.1
Paranormal Vengeance
12/12/12

Love Handles

Ancient Enemy

Q For Death

Adidas's “The Impossible Catch”
The Mooring

Thintervention

Intimate Phenomenon

Joyful Noise Café

State Farm Weight Lose Challenge
It’s Me Or The Dog

What Would Jesus Do?

Addicts

Dinner

Photo and Print

Property Brothers
Billboard/Commercial Shoots
Yolonda White Photo Shoot

Education

Elegance International, Hollywood

Georgia Public Broadcasting 2016

Film 2016
TBS/Comic-Con 2015/16
Adult Swim 2015
Food Network 2015
Commercial 2015
Film 2015
Film 2015
Film 2015
Downy Commercial 2015
JASH 2014/15
College Humor 2014/15
Bravo 2014
HGTV 2014
JASH/Music Video 2014
HGTV 2014
Discovery L.D. 2013
BIO 2013
HGTV 2013
BIO 2013
Broken Films 2012
Lifetime 2011
Discovery Channel 2010/11
Film 2010/11
Commercial 2010
Film 2010
Bravo 2010
Chiway Entertainment 2010

Gospel Music Channel 2010
Gospel Music Channel 2010

Animal Planet 2009/10
Film 2009

Film 2008

Short Film 2008
Reveal Magazine 2020
Hollywood Suit Outlet 2011-2014
Essence Magazine 2010



Certificate of professional make-up artistry

Qualifications

SFX, Film/TV, Beauty/Corrective, Airbrush, Theater, Prosthetic, Photography Print,
Weddings, Hair styling, Wardrobe



