April Fiske Makeup Artist I.A.T.S.E. Local #706

2209 Victory Blvd #B Burbank CA 91506, (818). 921. 5340 - Aprilfiske@gmail.com www.AprilFiske.com

Film and Television

Toyota	Commercial	2023
Ian Abramson	Special	2023
1923	Paramount+	2022
Family Leave	Netflix	2022
The Sympathizer	НВО	2022
Minx	НВО	2022
SalesForce Inc	Commercial	2022
Snack Shack	Film	2022
Fitbit	Commercial	2022
Perry Mason	HBO	2022
The Apology	Film	2022
F*cking Identical Twins	Film	2022
The Offer	Paramount+	2022
Celebrity IOU	HGTV	2019/22
The Consultant	Amazon	2021
Thor: Love & Thunder	Marvel Studios	2021
The Offer	Paramount+	2021
Gaslit	HBOMax	2021
Snapchat	Commercial	2021
Google	Commercial	2021
American Horror Story	FX	2021
Veterans Affairs	Commercial	2021
Mercedes Benz	Commercial	2021
Chewy	Commercial	2021
Man & Witch	Film	2021
Good Girl Jane	Film	2021
Robinhood	Commercial	2020
Hewlett-Packard	Commercial	2020
Galderma Soolantra	Commercial	2020
AAA	Commercial	2020
Rona The Commodore	Jim Henson/Pilot	2020
Living Spaces	Commercial	2020
Brother vs Brother S.7	HGTV	2019/2020
Comcast	Commercial	2019
Toyota	Commercial	2019
PEN15	Hulu	2019
Haunted House Flippers	Quibi	2019
Milk Bone	Commercial	2019
AAA	Commercial	2019
Flipped	Quibi	2019

Extreme Home Makeover	HGTV	2019
True Terror	AMC	2019
	Commercial	
Conan		2019
Muscle Tech	Commercial	2019
Comedy Central's Fun Again	Pilot	2019
Zales	Commercial	2019
Taking Your Daughter	Lifetime Film	2019
Jonathan Scott's Power Trip	Documentary	2019
Health Net	Commercial	2019
Ultimate Holiday Lights	HGTV	2019
Squeezamals	Commercial	2018
The Wrong Husband	Lifetime Film	2018
The Missing Sister	Lifetime Film	2018
Toyota	Commercial	2018
Call of Duty	Commercial	2018
AAA	Commercial	2018
Mitsubishi	Commercial	2018
Star Wars Pet Makeover	Disney	2018
	Facebook	2018
Live @ ConanCon		
Smartypants Vitamins	Commercial	2018
Linda & Drew Say I Do	TLC	2018
Crime Time	Pilot	2018
Love 'n' Oven	Pilot	2018
Property Brother's "Man Cave"	Commercial	2018
Ford	Commercial	2018
Maltesers	Commercial	2018
Sony Dolby Tech	Commercial	2018
Hydroxycut	Commercial	2018
Living Spaces	Commercial	2018
Sonic Drive-In	Commercial	2017
Ridiculous Cash Bash	Game Show Network	2017
Waterpik	Commercial	2017
Panda Planner	Commercial	2017
Drew's Honeymoon Home	HGTV	2017
Gerber Life	Commercial	2017
Vince Staples Converse	Commercial	2017
Netflix's Glow	Netflix/Promo	2017
	Commercial	2017
Discovery ID EV's American Homer Story, Cult		2017
FX's American Horror Story - Cult	Promo	
I Ship It	Youtube Series	2017
RebTel	Commercial	2017
The Last Champion	Film	2017
Drew & Jonathan Scott	Commercial/Various	2016
Backyard Theater	Disney	2016
Captain D's	Commercial	2016
Single By 30	YouTube Red Series	2016

Boondoggle Film 2016 Late Night With Conan O'Brien TBS/Comic-Con 2015/16 Children's Hospital Adult Swim 2015 Kids BBQ Championship Food Network 2015 Ford Commercial 2015 Ford Commercial 2015 Frozen Peas Film 2015 The Loner Film 2015 Dave Made A Maze Film 2015 I Smell Like I Didn't Downy Commercial 2015 Various Projects JASH 2014/15 College Humor Originals College Humor 2014/15 This Can't Be Happening Bravo 2014 Celebrity Motor Homes HGTV 2014 Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa" JASH/Music Video 2014 Brother vs. Brother S.2 HGTV 2014 Devil In The Details Discovery I.D. 2013 My Haunted Vacation BIO 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Paranormal Vengeance BIO	Max and Moxy	Georgia Public Broadcasting 2016	
Children's Hospital Adult Swim 2015 Kids BBQ Championship Food Network 2015 Ford Commercial 2015 Frozen Peas Film 2015 The Loner Film 2015 Dave Made A Maze Film 2015 I Smell Like I Didn't Downy Commercial 2015 Various Projects JASH 2014/15 College Humor Originals College Humor 2014/15 This Can't Be Happening Bravo 2014 Celebrity Motor Homes HGTV 2014 Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa" JASH/Music Video 2014 Brother vs. Brother S.2 HGTV 2014 Devil In The Details Discovery I.D. 2013 My Haunted Vacation BIO 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 My Haunted Vacation BIO 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Aranormal Vengeance BIO 2013 12/12/12 Broken Films 2012 Love Handles Lifetime 2011 Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel 2010/11 Q For Death Film 2010/11 Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" Commercial 2010 The Mooring Film 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment 2010 State Farm Weight Lose Challenge Gospel Music Channel 2010 What Would Jesus Do? Film 2009 Addicts Film 2009 Addicts			
Kids BBQ Championship Food Network 2015 Ford Commercial 2015 Frozen Peas Film 2015 The Loner Film 2015 Dave Made A Maze Film 2015 I Smell Like I Didn't Downy Commercial 2015 Various Projects JASH 2014/15 College Humor Originals College Humor 2014/15 College Humor Originals College Humor 2014/15 This Can't Be Happening Bravo 2014 Celebrity Motor Homes HGTV 2014 Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa" JASH/Music Video 2014 Brother vs. Brother S.2 HGTV 2014 Devil In The Details Discovery I.D. 2013 My Haunted Vacation BIO 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Paranormal Vengeance BIO 2013 12/12/12 Broken Films 2012 Love Handles Lifetime 2011 Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel			
Ford Commercial 2015 Frozen Peas Film 2015 The Loner Film 2015 Dave Made A Maze Film 2015 I Smell Like I Didn't Downy Commercial 2015 Various Projects JASH 2014/15 College Humor Originals College Humor 2014/15 This Can't Be Happening Bravo 2014 Celebrity Motor Homes HGTV 2014 Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa" JASH/Music Video 2014 Brother vs. Brother S.2 HGTV 2014 Devil In The Details Discovery I.D. 2013 My Haunted Vacation BIO 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Paranormal Vengeance BIO 2013 12/12/12 Broken Films 2012 Love Handles Lifetime 2011 Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel 2010/11 Q For Death Film 2010/11 Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" Commercial 2010 The Mooring Film 2010 Thintervention Bravo 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment 2010 Joyful Noise Café Gospel Music Channel 2010 State Farm Weight Lose Challenge Gospel Music Channel 2010 It's Me Or The Dog Animal Planet 2009 Addicts Film 2009 Addicts	•		
Frozen Peas Film 2015 The Loner Film 2015 Dave Made A Maze Film 2015 I Smell Like I Didn't Downy Commercial 2015 Various Projects JASH 2014/15 College Humor Originals College Humor 2014/15 This Can't Be Happening Bravo 2014 Celebrity Motor Homes HGTV 2014 Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa" JASH/Music Video 2014 Brother vs. Brother S.2 HGTV 2014 Devil In The Details Discovery I.D. 2013 My Haunted Vacation BIO 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Paranormal Vengeance BIO 2013 12/12/12 Broken Films 2012 Love Handles Lifetime 2011 Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel 2010/11 Q For Death Film 2010/11 Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" Commercial 2010 The Mooring Film 2010 Thintervention Bravo 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment 2010 Joyful Noise Café Gospel Music Channel 2010 State Farm Weight Lose Challenge Gospel Music Channel 2010 It's Me Or The Dog Animal Planet 2009 Addicts Film 2009	` 1		
The Loner Film 2015 Dave Made A Maze Film 2015 I Smell Like I Didn't Downy Commercial 2015 Various Projects JASH 2014/15 College Humor Originals College Humor 2014/15 This Can't Be Happening Bravo 2014 Celebrity Motor Homes HGTV 2014 Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa" JASH/Music Video 2014 Brother vs. Brother S.2 HGTV 2014 Devil In The Details Discovery I.D. 2013 My Haunted Vacation BIO 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Paranormal Vengeance BIO 2013 12/12/12 Broken Films 2012 Love Handles Lifetime 2011 Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel 2010/11 Q For Death Film 2010/11 Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" Commercial 2010 The Mooring Film 2010 Thintervention Bravo 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment 2010 Joyful Noise Café Gospel Music Channel 2010 State Farm Weight Lose Challenge Gospel Music Channel 2010 What Would Jesus Do? Film 2009 Addicts Film 2009			
Dave Made A MazeFilm2015I Smell Like I Didn'tDowny Commercial2015Various ProjectsJASH2014/15College Humor OriginalsCollege Humor2014/15This Can't Be HappeningBravo2014Celebrity Motor HomesHGTV2014Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa"JASH/Music Video2014Brother vs. Brother S.2HGTV2014Devil In The DetailsDiscovery I.D.2013My Haunted VacationBIO2013Brother vs. Brother S.1HGTV2013Paranormal VengeanceBIO201312/12/12Broken Films2012Love HandlesLifetime2011Ancient EnemyDiscovery Channel2010/11Q For DeathFilm2010/11Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"Commercial2010The MooringFilm2010ThinterventionBravo2010Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2009			
I Smell Like I Didn't Various Projects JASH College Humor Originals College Humor College College Humor College College College Humor College Co			
Various Projects College Humor Originals College Humor College Horian College Humor College Horian College Hor		Film	
College Humor OriginalsCollege Humor2014/15This Can't Be HappeningBravo2014Celebrity Motor HomesHGTV2014Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa"JASH/Music Video2014Brother vs. Brother S.2HGTV2014Devil In The DetailsDiscovery I.D.2013My Haunted VacationBIO2013Brother vs. Brother S.1HGTV2013Paranormal VengeanceBIO201312/12/12Broken Films2012Love HandlesLifetime2011Ancient EnemyDiscovery Channel2010/11Q For DeathFilm2010/11Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"Commercial2010The MooringFilm2010ThinterventionBravo2010Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2009	I Smell Like I Didn't	Downy Commercial	2015
This Can't Be Happening Celebrity Motor Homes HGTV 2014 Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa" JASH/Music Video 2014 Brother vs. Brother S.2 HGTV 2014 Devil In The Details Discovery I.D. 2013 My Haunted Vacation BIO 2013 Brother vs. Brother S.1 HGTV 2013 Paranormal Vengeance BIO 2013 12/12/12 Broken Films 2012 Love Handles Lifetime 2011 Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel Q For Death Film 2010/11 Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" Commercial The Mooring Film 2010 Thintervention Bravo 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment 2010 State Farm Weight Lose Challenge It's Me Or The Dog Addicts Film 2009 Addicts	5	JASH	
Celebrity Motor HomesHGTV2014Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa"JASH/Music Video2014Brother vs. Brother S.2HGTV2014Devil In The DetailsDiscovery I.D.2013My Haunted VacationBIO2013Brother vs. Brother S.1HGTV2013Paranormal VengeanceBIO201312/12/12Broken Films2012Love HandlesLifetime2011Ancient EnemyDiscovery Channel2010/11Q For DeathFilm2010/11Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"Commercial2010The MooringFilm2010ThinterventionBravo2010Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2009		College Humor	2014/15
Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa"JASH/Music Video2014Brother vs. Brother S.2HGTV2014Devil In The DetailsDiscovery I.D.2013My Haunted VacationBIO2013Brother vs. Brother S.1HGTV2013Paranormal VengeanceBIO201312/12/12Broken Films2012Love HandlesLifetime2011Ancient EnemyDiscovery Channel2010/11Q For DeathFilm2010/11Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"Commercial2010The MooringFilm2010ThinterventionBravo2010Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2009	This Can't Be Happening	Bravo	2014
Brother vs. Brother S.2 Devil In The Details My Haunted Vacation BIO	Celebrity Motor Homes	HGTV	2014
Devil In The Details My Haunted Vacation BIO Brother vs. Brother S.1 Paranormal Vengeance BIO Broken Films 12/12/12 Broken Films 2012 Love Handles Lifetime Discovery Channel Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel Pilm Discovery Channel	Don't Stop or We'll Die – "Lisa"	JASH/Music Video	2014
My Haunted VacationBIO2013Brother vs. Brother S.1HGTV2013Paranormal VengeanceBIO201312/12/12Broken Films2012Love HandlesLifetime2011Ancient EnemyDiscovery Channel2010/11Q For DeathFilm2010/11Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"Commercial2010The MooringFilm2010ThinterventionBravo2010Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2008	Brother vs. Brother S.2	HGTV	2014
Brother vs. Brother S.1 Paranormal Vengeance BIO 2013 12/12/12 Broken Films 2012 Love Handles Lifetime 2011 Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel Q For Death Film 2010/11 Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" Commercial The Mooring Film 2010 Thintervention Bravo 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment Joyful Noise Café Gospel Music Channel State Farm Weight Lose Challenge Gospel Music Channel It's Me Or The Dog Animal Planet 2009 Addicts	Devil In The Details	Discovery I.D.	2013
Paranormal VengeanceBIO201312/12/12Broken Films2012Love HandlesLifetime2011Ancient EnemyDiscovery Channel2010/11Q For DeathFilm2010/11Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"Commercial2010The MooringFilm2010ThinterventionBravo2010Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2008	My Haunted Vacation	BIO	2013
12/12/12Broken Films2012Love HandlesLifetime2011Ancient EnemyDiscovery Channel2010/11Q For DeathFilm2010/11Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"Commercial2010The MooringFilm2010ThinterventionBravo2010Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2008	Brother vs. Brother S.1	HGTV	2013
Love Handles Ancient Enemy Discovery Channel 2010/11 Q For Death Film 2010/11 Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" Commercial The Mooring Film 2010 Thintervention Bravo Chiway Entertainment Joyful Noise Café Gospel Music Channel State Farm Weight Lose Challenge It's Me Or The Dog Animal Planet What Would Jesus Do? Addicts Film 2010 Film 2010 Film 2010 Film 2010 Film 2009 Animal Planet 2009/10	Paranormal Vengeance	BIO	2013
Ancient Enemy Q For Death Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" The Mooring Thintervention Intimate Phenomenon Joyful Noise Café State Farm Weight Lose Challenge It's Me Or The Dog What Would Jesus Do? Addicts Discovery Channel Film 2010/11 Commercial Pilm 2010 Thintervential Pilm 2010 Chiway Entertainment 2010 Gospel Music Channel 2010 Channel 2010 Film 2009/10 Film 2009 Addicts	12/12/12	Broken Films	2012
Q For Death Adidas's "The Impossible Catch" Commercial The Mooring Film 2010 Thintervention Bravo Chiway Entertainment Joyful Noise Café Gospel Music Channel State Farm Weight Lose Challenge Gospel Music Channel It's Me Or The Dog Animal Planet What Would Jesus Do? Addicts Film 2010 Film 2010 Film 2010 Film 2009 Film 2009	Love Handles	Lifetime	2011
Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"Commercial2010The MooringFilm2010ThinterventionBravo2010Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2008	Ancient Enemy	Discovery Channel	2010/11
The Mooring Thintervention Bravo 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment 2010 Joyful Noise Café Gospel Music Channel State Farm Weight Lose Challenge It's Me Or The Dog Animal Planet What Would Jesus Do? Addicts Film 2009 Addicts	Q For Death	Film	2010/11
Thintervention Bravo 2010 Intimate Phenomenon Chiway Entertainment 2010 Joyful Noise Café Gospel Music Channel 2010 State Farm Weight Lose Challenge Gospel Music Channel 2010 It's Me Or The Dog Animal Planet 2009/10 What Would Jesus Do? Film 2009 Addicts Film 2008	Adidas's "The Impossible Catch"	Commercial	2010
Intimate PhenomenonChiway Entertainment2010Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2008	The Mooring	Film	2010
Joyful Noise CaféGospel Music Channel2010State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2008	Thintervention	Bravo	2010
State Farm Weight Lose ChallengeGospel Music Channel2010It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2008	Intimate Phenomenon	Chiway Entertainment	2010
It's Me Or The DogAnimal Planet2009/10What Would Jesus Do?Film2009AddictsFilm2008	Joyful Noise Café	Gospel Music Channel	2010
What Would Jesus Do? Film 2009 Addicts Film 2008	State Farm Weight Lose Challenge	Gospel Music Channel	2010
Addicts Film 2008	It's Me Or The Dog	Animal Planet	2009/10
	What Would Jesus Do?	Film	2009
Dinner Short Film 2008	Addicts	Film	2008
	Dinner	Short Film	2008

Photo and Print

Property Brothers	Reveal Magazine	2020
Billboard/Commercial Shoots	Hollywood Suit Outlet	2011-2014
Yolonda White Photo Shoot	Essence Magazine	2010

Education

Elegance International, Hollywood

Certificate of professional make-up artistry

Qualifications

SFX, Film/TV, Beauty/Corrective, Airbrush, Theater, Prosthetic, Photography Print, Weddings, Hair styling, Wardrobe